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Company Address City, State, Zip 

Name 

Adams County Regional Medical Center 230 Medical Center Dr Seaman, OH, 45679 Alan Bird, CEO 
agbird@acrmc.com  

Adena Greenfield Medical Center 550 Mirabeau St Greenfield, OH, 45123 Josh McCoy, VP of West Market at Adena Health System 
jmccoy@adena.org  

Adena Greenfield Medical Center 550 Mirabeau St Greenfield, OH, 45123 Lisa Carlson, CFO Adena Health System 
lcarlson@adena.org  

Atrium Medical Center One Medical Center Dr Middletown, OH, 45005 Kim Hensley, CNO/COO 
khensley@premierhealth.com  

Bethesda Butler Hospital 3125 Hamilton-Mason Rd Hamilton, OH, 45011 John Ward, Corporate VP 
john_ward@trihealth.com  

Bethesda North Hospital 10500 Montgomery Rd Cincinnati, OH, 45242 John Ward, Corporate VP 
john_ward@trihealth.com  

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital Medical 
Center 

3333 Burnet Ave Cincinnati, OH, 45229 Barb Tofani, CNO 
barbara.tofani@cchmc.org  

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital Medical 
Center - Liberty 

7777 Yankee Rd Liberty Township, OH, 45044 Barb Tofani, CNO 
barbara.tofani@cchmc.org  

CMH Regional Health System/Clinton 
Memorial Hospital 

610 W Main St Wilmington, OH, 45177 Lance Beus, CEO 
labeus@cmhregional.com  

Good Samaritan Hospital 375 Dixmyth Ave Cincinnati, OH, 45220 John Ward, Corporate VP 
john_ward@trihealth.com  

Kettering Health Hamilton 630 Eaton Ave Hamilton, OH, 45013 Ron Connovich, President 
ronald.connovich@ketteringhealth.org  

Lindner Center of HOPE 4075 Old Western Row Rd Mason, OH, 45040 Paul E. Keck Jr, Psychiatrist-in-Chief 
paul.keck@lindnercenter.org  

McCullough-Hyde Memorial Hospital 110 N Poplar St Oxford, OH, 45056 John Ward, Corporate VP 
john_ward@trihealth.com  

Mercy Health - Anderson Hospital 7500 State Rd Cincinnati, OH, 45255 Ken James, President 
kjjames@mercy.com  

Mercy Health - Clermont Hospital 3000 Hospital Dr Batavia, OH, 45103 Shane Knisley, President 
swknisley@mercy.com  
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Mercy Health - Fairfield Hospital 3000 Mack Rd Fairfield, OH, 45014 Justin Krueger, President 
jkrueger@mercy.com  

Mercy Health - West Hospital 3300 Mercy Health Blvd Cincinnati, OH, 45211 Brad Bertke, President 
bbertke@mercy.com  

St. Elizabeth Healthcare 1 Medical Village Dr Edgewood, KY, 41017 Garren Colvin, President and CEO 
garren.colvin@stelizabeth.com  

St. Elizabeth Healthcare 1 Medical Village Dr Edgewood, KY, 41017 Gary Blank, Executive VP and COO 
gary.blank@stelizabeth.com  

Summit Behavioral Healthcare 1101 Summit Road Cincinnati, OH, 45237 Liz Banks, CEO 
liz.banks@mha.ohio.gov  

The Christ Hospital Health Network 2139 Auburn Ave Cincinnati, OH, 45219 Debbie Hayes, President and CEO 
deborah.hayes@thechristhospital.com  

The Jewish Hospital - Mercy Health 4777 East Galbraith Rd Cincinnati, OH, 45236 Michael Kramer, President 
mckramer@mercy.com  

UC Health - Daniel Drake Center for Post-
Acute Care 

151 West Galbraith Road Cincinnati, OH, 45216 Lafe Bauer, VP and CAO 
lafe.bauer@uchealth.com  

UC Health - University of Cincinnati 
Medical Center 

234 Goodman St Cincinnati, OH, 45219 Robert J. Wiehe, CAO, UC Health SVP and Chief Supply 
Chain & Logistics Officer 
robert.wiehe@uchealth.com  

UC Health - West Chester Hospital 7700 University Dr West Chester, OH, 45069 Tom Daskalakis, VP and CAO 
tom.daskalakis@uchealth.com  

Veterans Affairs Medical Center - 
Cincinnati 

3200 Vine St Cincinnati, OH, 45220 Jane Johnson, Executive Medical Center Director 
jane.johnson4@va.gov  
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